trenton

)¢

PDF Created: 20/04/2024

NUDE RESERVA

This classic cabernet shape is a timeless shape which will suit

most venues. Made with crystalline properties this glassware

has premium transparency and is well weighted for use within

the busiest of venues.
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ltem Number

CC767079

CC767078

CC767077

CC767076

CC767077-
>

CC767078-
P

Description

Reserva Bordeaux

Reserva Red Wine

Reserva White Wine

Reserva Champagne
Flute

Reserva White Wine

Reserva Red Wine

P 02 8571 9988 - F 028571 9977

Height

230mm

221Tmm

204mm

225mm

204mm

221Tmm

* www.trenton.com.au ¢

Diameter Capacity

92mm 580ml
87mm 470ml
80mm 350ml
70mm 170ml
80mm 350ml
87mm 470ml

To Suit Details

PDR5160-
4

PDR5250-
4

PDR5250-
4

PDR5360-
4

PDR5250- Pour line at
4 150ml

PDR5250- Pour line at
4 150ml
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